
Our Preaching Calendar is subject to change…………………………………….

September 2024

Senior Pastor Bryant L. McNeal
Sunday, September 1

Pastor Yolanda Barnes
Sunday, September 8

Pastor Tim Brooks
Sunday, September 15



Evangelist Thelma Echazabal
Sunday, September 22

Missionary Ruby Coleman
Sunday, September 29

October 2024

Senior Pastor Bryant L. McNeal
Sunday, October 6

50th Birthday Celebration
& 22nd Pastor’s Appreciation Service
Sunday, October 13
Ministers of the Church

Minister Joanne Tucker
Sunday, October 20

Missionary Ruby Coleman
Sunday, October 27



November 2024

Senior Pastor Bryant L. McNeal
Sunday, November 3

Minister Joanne Tucker
Sunday, November 10

Senior Pastor Bryant L. McNeal
Sunday, November 17 & 24

Morning Worship & Testimony
Thursday, November 28
T hanksgiving Day @ 8AM

December 2024

Senior Pastor Bryant L. McNeal
Sunday, December 1

Missionary Ruby Coleman
Sunday, December 8



Evangelist Thelma Echazabal
Sunday, December 15

Senior Pastor Bryant L. McNeal
Sunday, December 22

Morning of Worship & Praise
Wednesday, December 25
Christmas Day @ 8AM

Senior Pastor Bryant L. McNeal
Sunday, December 29


